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DAV PUBLIC SCHOOLS
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~<2d List of Holidays/Celebration/examination/teachers training 2023-24

BIHAR ZONE

HOLIDAYS
Holiday Date Day ';z::
Rarm Mawvmi 0032023 Thursday o1
Mahavir Javanti 04/04/2023 Tuasday m
Good Friday 07/04/2023 Fricay o1
Vaisakhi 14/04/2023 Friday 1|
Ambedkar Jayanti 14/04/2023 Fricay M
| Eid-UL-FITAR 22/04/2023 Saturday 01
Buddha Purnima 05/05/2023 Friday a1
| Bakrid /Eid- UL-Acha 29/06/2023 Thursday n
| Muharram 29/07/2023 Saturday a
Raksha Bandhan 30/08/2023 Wednesday a
| Shri Krishna Janmashtami 07/09/2023 Thursday a
| Vishwakarma Puja 17092023 Sunday 01
Teej / Ganesh Chaturthi 19/09/2023 Tuesday a1
Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 02/10/2023 Monday m
Jeevit Putrika Yrat 06/ 10/2023 Friday o
Gurunanak Jayanti 271172023 Monday m
Christmas 2512/20233 Monday 01
Makarsankranti 14/01/2024 Sunday m
Basant Panchrni 14/02/2024 Wednesday om
Maha Shivratri 08/03/2024 Friday m
e [me e

= "Dates are subject to change as per the visibility of the Moon or as per local condition
*Dates may be changed if CBSE Exam happens to fall in any of the DAY Schools

VACATIONS
2. | Holidays Date No. days
Summer Vacation 22-05-2023 1o 17-06-2023 28 Days
- | Durga Puja 20-10-2023 to 26-10-2023 7 Days
Deepawali & Chatth 11-11-2023 to 20-11-2023 10 Days
= | Winter Break 30-12-2023 to 03-01-2024 5 Days

ez : |t is mandatory for students 1o attend shool on the opening & closing day before &
after vacation
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DAV PUBLIC SCHOOLS
BIHAR ZONE

DAV CAE WORKSHOP FOR TEACHERS

5L.No. | Details of Workshep Date Day No. days
01 [Phase-1 May/lune 05 Days ]
02 |[Phase-2 Decllan : a2 Da',.ij
Mote: (il Itis mandatory for teachsrs 1o artang DAV CAE WORKSHOP & atrend school on the

opening and closin v before and after vacation

lii} Before and after Teej/Ganesh Chaturthi and Jeavit Putrika Vrat no Leave will be grantsd

SCHOOL CELEBRATIONS

'E.Nu

Haolidays Date Day No. Days
01 | Charitra Mirmaan Shivir
02 | DAV Natlonal Sports
03 | Mahatma Han sraj Birthday 19/04/2023 | Wednesday 01
G4 | DAV Foundation Day 01/06/2023 | Thy raclay 01
05 | Independence Da y 15/08/2023 Tuesday a1
06 | Teacher's Day 05/09/2023 Tuesday 01
07 | Maharshi Dayanand Nirvana Diwas a1
08 | Children's Day 14/11/2023 Tuesday 0
09 | Mahatma Marayan Das Grover Birthdza, 15/11/2023 | Wed nesday 01
| 10| Swami Shradhanang Balidaan Diwas 25/12/2023 | Monday 01
11 | Repuhlic Day 26/01/2024 Friday 01
12 Lala Lajpat Raj Birthday 2B/01/2024 Sunday [}
13 | Mahatma Narayan Das Grover Smrit Diwas | D6/02/2024 Tuesday 1
14 | Maharshi Dayanand Birthday 01
15 | Maharshi Dayvanand Bodh Diwas a1
TENTATIVE DATES OF PERIODIC TESTS/EXAMS
5l No. Name of Examination/T est Tentative Dates
1] 1st Periodic Test Bth May to 13th May, 2023
02 2nd Periodic Test 24th Jul to 31th Jul, 2023
| 03 Half Yearly Examination 8th Sept to 26th Sept, 2023
04 3rd Perindic Test 23th Now to 30th Nov, 2023
05 4th Periodic Test 8th Jan to 13tk Jan, 2024
06 Pre-Board Examination (5td VIII, X & x| 16th Jan to 25th Jan, 2024
|07 | Annual / Final Examination 15t March to 23th March, 2024
Note: *Dates may be changed if CRSE Examinations are there in any DAV School on these

days,

"DAV CAE, New Delhi, condycts Annual Examination for Std-viii and Xl in the month
of February and March & CB5E Delhi conducts examinations far Std-X & Xl in the
month of February & March EVery yaar,




